
LOT 12 AMELIA LANDING PHASE 1.

WD 1445-171, WD 1480-904, WD 149

SPROLES BRYAN D/SPROLES MELISSA A
189 SW BEACON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02951-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/09/2025 jerry 0.48 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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310,385
0

310,385
HX HB VX 56,411

253,974
310,385

0

313,148

1531/2687 1/23/2025 WD Q V 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOKOR JEFF

SPROLES BRYAN D

1496/1418 8/02/2023 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY GATEWAY, LL

BOKOR JEFF
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000048933 New Residential C 225,000 01/02/2024

2026HX Base Yr

189 SW BEACON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,238 110.2500 123.48 276,348 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 2025 1,836 224,442

FGR 532 55 2025 293 35,818

FOP 128 30 2025 38 4,645

FOP 236 30 2025 71 8,679

2,732 2,238 273,585

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,10] W15 S7 W8 D5L5 W11 N10 W15 S40 E4 S1
E7 N1 E4 N4 E8 N4 E9 S7 E10 N4 E12 N37 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,47] W12 S4 W10 S22 E22 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=56,10] W24 S12 E11 U5R5 E8 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=49,44] W9 S4 W8 S7 E8 N3 E9 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


